+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 4.5
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
The SW550X Series is our latest addition to our Industrial Wireless products; its small size but powerful architecture makes it a
perfect choice for industrial/manufacturing needs in which size is a decisive factor. It rewards our customers with superb connectivity

v: 4.5
Ordering Information
Model name Part Number Description
SW5501 1P1SW550100001G 1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, DB9
SW5501-Sis 1P1SW5501SIS01G 1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5 with serial isolation
SW5501-TB 1P1SW5501TB001G 1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5
SW5502 1P1SW550200001G 2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, DB9
SW5502-Sis 1P1SW5502SIS01G 2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5 with serial isolation
SW5502-TB 1P1SW5502TB001G 2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
UN315-2465 (US) 50500161240002G Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 0.65A @ 24VDC output,